Indian Institute of Information Technology Allahabad

File No-IIITA/F&A/FEE-Jan 2025/Existing/01

Date: 13/12/2024

Notice & Fee Structure for Jan-Jun 2025 (Existing Batches)

As per Academic Calendar the Institute will reopen on 02 Jan, 2025 (Thursday) for all UG/PG students.

Fee payment Schedule without any late fee:-

16-12-2024 (Monday) to 30-12-2024 (Monday)
Thereafter, fees will be accepted with late fee as given below-

Registration with late fee schedule:-

31-12-2024 (Tuesday) to 02-01-2025 (Thursday) – ₹1000/-03-01-2025 (Friday) to 05-01-2025 (Sunday) – ₹5000/-

(The detailed Fee Structure is as per attachment)

1- The students are advised to read the fee structure carefully related to their semester. Fees& Mess Charges will be accepted only by online mode as per link given below:

Fee deposit link:https://erp.iiita.ac.in/

CASH & DDs ARE NOT ACCEPTABLE

- 2- If a student fails to deposit fees by 05-01-2025 with applicable late fee, his/her name will stand struck off from the rolls of the Institute and he/she will not be allowed to attend classes/ avail facilities of the Institute.
- 3- DASA student's US Dollar tuition fee will be paid directly to the Institute fee account via wire transfer. Institute bank details will be shared to the concerned students separately.
- 4- The students of Study in India Programme [SII] Batch 2022, 2023 and 2024 are not required to pay their fee in this session Jan-Jun 2025 as they are required to pay the fee annually which will be due in July 2025.
- 5- All students are advised to download the head-wise payment detail of fee receipt through the aforesaid Portal. This receipt can be used AS FEE RECEIPT FOR CLAIMS FROM INCOME TAX AUTHORITIES.
- **6-** In case of fee related problem please contact at contact at Email ID: fees@iiita.ac.in In case of mess related problem please contact at contact at Email ID: cow@iiita.ac.in

Registrar

Copy to:

Hon. Director - for information pl.

o everyone@iiita.ac.in

Registrar
Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Allahabad

					In	dian Ins	stitute o				And the second second second second	habad								
Courses:		STATE OF THE STATE OF	A DESCRIPTION OF THE PERSON OF			有 以及其他的			В	.Tech (IT/E	CE/IT-BIn)									
Categories:	Gen, OBC & EWS				SC, ST & PwD			DASA Non SAARC			DASA SAARC				DASA SAARC-CIWG					
Semester Fees	Batch- 2021	Batch-2022	Batch-2023	Batch-2024	Batch- 2021	Batch- 2022	Batch- 2023	Batch- 2024	Batch- 2021	Batch- 2022	Batch- 2023	Batch- 2024	Batch- 2021	Batch- 2022	Batch- 2023	Batch- 2024	Batch- 2021	Batch- 2022	Batch- 2023	Batch- 2024
Semester rees	8th Sem	6th Sem	4th Sem	2nd Sem	8th Sem	6th Sem	4th Sem	2nd Sem	8th Sem	6th Sem	4th Sem	2nd Sem	8th Sem	6th Sem	4th Sem	2nd Sem	8th Sem	6th Sem	4th Sem	2nd Sem
	[No Tuition Fee for SC/ST & PwD Candidates DASA Non SAARC, SAARC and CIWG-Tuition Fee as per DASA-2024 Brochure																			
1 Tuition Fee	₹ 73,000	₹ 73,000	₹ 73,000	₹ 81,000	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	\$4000	\$4000	\$4000	\$4000	\$2000	\$2000	\$2000	\$2000	₹ 62,500			₹ 62,500
2 Gymkhana Fees	₹ 1,480	₹ 1,480	₹ 1,480	₹ 1,480	₹ 1,480	₹ 1,480	₹ 1,480	₹ 1,480	₹ 1,480	₹ 1,480	₹ 1,480	₹ 1,480	₹ 1,480	₹ 1,480	₹ 1,480	₹ 1,480	₹ 1,480	₹ 1,480	₹ 1,480	₹ 1,480
3 Examination Fee	₹ 1,480	₹ 1,480	₹ 1,480	₹ 1,480	₹ 1,480	₹ 1,480	₹ 1,480	₹ 1,480	₹ 1,480	₹1,480	₹ 1,480	₹ 1,480	₹ 1,480	₹ 1,480	₹ 1,480	₹ 1,480	₹ 1,480	₹ 1,480	₹ 1,480	₹ 1,480
4 Grade Card Fee	₹ 750	₹ 750	₹ 750	₹ 750	₹ 750	₹ 750	₹ 750	₹ 750	₹ 750	₹ 750	₹ 750	₹ 750	₹ 750	₹ 750	₹ 750	₹ 750	₹ 750	₹750	₹ 750	₹ 750
5 Medical Fee	₹ 750	₹ 750	₹ 750	₹ 750	₹ 750	₹ 750	₹ 750	₹ 750	₹750	₹ 750	₹ 750	₹ 750	₹ 750	₹ 750	₹ 750	₹ 750	₹ 750	₹ 750	₹ 750	₹ 750
6 Transport	₹410	₹410	₹ 410	₹410	₹410	₹ 410	₹410	₹410	₹410	₹410	₹410	₹410	₹410	₹410	₹410	₹ 410	₹410	₹410	₹410	₹410
7 ICT Fee	₹0	₹ 1,820	₹ 1,820	₹ 1,820	₹0	₹ 1,820	₹ 1,820	₹ 1,820	₹0	₹1,820	₹ 1,820	₹ 1,820	₹0	₹ 1,820	₹ 1,820	₹ 1,820	₹0	₹ 1,820	₹ 1,820	₹ 1,820
8 Training & Placement	₹0	₹0	₹0	₹ 1,000	₹0	₹0	₹0	₹ 1,000	₹0	₹0	₹0	₹ 1,000	₹0	₹0	₹0	₹ 1,000	₹0	₹0	₹0	₹ 1,000
Subtotal (A)	₹ 77,870	₹ 79,690	₹ 79,690	₹ 88,690	₹ 4,870	₹ 6,690	₹ 6,690	₹ 7,690	₹ 4,870	₹ 6,690	₹ 6,690	₹ 7,690	₹ 4,870	₹ 6,690	₹ 6,690	₹ 7,690	₹ 67,370	₹ 69,190	₹ 69,190	₹ 70,190
B Hostel Fees												No.					-12/As			
Hostel-Room Charges [Sharing- 7990/-, Single -15980/-]	₹ 7,990	₹ 15,980	₹ 7,990	₹ 7,990	₹ 7,990	₹ 15,980	₹7,990	₹ 7,990	₹ 7,990	₹ 15,980	₹ 7,990	₹7,990	₹ 7,990	₹ 15,980	₹7,990	₹ 7,990	₹ 7,990	₹ 15,980	₹ 7,990	₹ 7,990
2 Maintenance charges @ 10% of Room Charges	₹0	₹ 1,600	₹ 800	₹ 800	₹0	₹ 1,600	₹ 800	₹ 800	₹0	₹ 1,600	₹ 800	₹ 800	₹0	₹ 1,600	₹ 800	₹ 800	₹0	₹ 1,600	₹ 800	₹ 800
Mess Establishment Charges @ 5% of Room Charges	₹0	₹ 800	₹ 400	₹ 400	₹0	₹ 800	₹ 400	₹ 400	₹0	₹ 800	₹ 400	₹ 400	₹0	₹ 800	₹ 400	₹ 400	₹0	₹ 800	₹ 400	₹ 400
Water Charges @ 10% of Room Charges	₹0	₹ 1,600	₹ 800	₹ 800	₹0	₹ 1,600	₹ 800	₹ 800	₹0	₹1,600	₹ 800	₹ 800	₹0	₹ 1,600	₹ 800	₹ 800	₹0	₹ 1,600	₹ 800	₹ 800
Hostel Electricity Charges Sharing-1210, Single-2420	₹0	₹ 2,420	₹ 1,210	₹ 1,210	₹0	₹ 2,420	₹1,210	₹ 1,210	₹0	₹ 2,420	₹ 1,210	₹ 1,210	₹0	₹ 2,420	₹1,210	₹ 1,210	₹0	₹ 2,420	₹ 1,210	₹ 1,210
6 Cooler Usage Charges	₹ 680	₹ 680	₹ 680	₹ 680	₹ 680	₹ 680	₹ 680	₹ 680	₹ 680	₹ 680	₹ 680	₹ 680	₹ 680	₹ 680	₹ 680	₹ 680	₹ 680	₹ 680	₹ 680	₹ 680
Subtotal (B)	₹ 8,670	₹ 23,080	₹ 11,880	₹ 11,880	₹ 8,670	₹ 23,080	₹ 11,880	₹ 11,880	₹ 8,670	₹ 23,080	₹ 11,880	₹ 11,880	₹ 8,670	₹ 23,080	₹ 11,880	₹ 11,880	₹ 8,670	₹ 23,080	₹ 11,880	₹ 11,880
Payable Total Fees [A+B]	₹ 86,540	₹ 1,02,770	₹ 91,570	₹ 1,00,570	₹ 13,540	₹ 29,770	₹ 18,570	₹ 19,570	₹ 13,540	₹ 29,770	₹ 18,570	₹ 19,570	₹ 13,540	₹ 29,770	₹ 18,570	₹ 19,570	₹ 76,040	₹ 92,270	₹ 81,070	₹ 82,070
Payable Fees [For DASA Non SAARC & SAARC] \$4000 + \$4000 + \$4000 + \$2000 + \$2000 + \$2000 + \$13540																				
Mess charges: Jan-Jun 2025 [Rs 135/- per day for 180 days] [As per actual]	₹ 24,300	₹ 24,300	₹ 24,300	₹ 24,300	₹ 24,300	₹ 24,300	₹ 24,300	₹ 24,300	₹ 24,300	₹ 24,300	₹ 24,300	₹ 24,300	₹ 24,300	₹ 24,300	₹ 24,300	₹ 24,300	₹ 24,300	₹ 24,300	₹ 24,300	₹ 24,300



Indian Institute of Information Technology Allahabad Fee Structure Jan-Jun 2025 (Existing Batches)

Co	Courses: M.Tech/M.Tech(BR/WP)/MBA/MBA(WP) Courses: M.Tech/M.Tech(BR/WP)/MBA/MBA(WP) Courses: M.Tech/M.Tech(BR/WP)/MBA/MBA(WP) Courses: M.Tech/M.Tech(BR/WP)/MBA/MBA(WP)									
CU	urses. M. rech/M. rech(BK/Wr)/MBA/MBA(Wr)	M.Tech/D	ual Degree	M.Tech	(BR/WP)	M	BA	MBA (WP)		
A	Semester Fees	Batch-2023	Batch-2024	Batch-2023	Batch-2024	Batch-2023	Batch-2024	Batch-2023	Batch-2024	
A	Semester rees	4th Sem	2nd Sem	4th Sem	2nd Sem	4th Sem	2nd Sem	4th Sem	2nd Sem	
1	Tuition Fee	₹ 68,000	₹ 75,000	₹ 68,000	₹ 75,000	₹ 83,000	₹ 92,000	₹ 83,000	₹ 92,000	
2	Gymkhana Fees	₹ 1,480	₹ 1,480	₹ 1,480	₹ 1,480	₹ 1,480	₹ 1,480	₹ 1,480	₹ 1,480	
3	Examination Fee	₹ 1,480	₹ 1,480	₹ 1,480	₹ 1,480	₹ 1,480	₹ 1,480	₹ 1,480	₹ 1,480	
4	Grade Card Fee	₹ 750	₹ 750	₹ 750	₹ 750	₹ 750	₹ 750	₹ 750	₹ 750	
5	Medical Fee	₹ 750	₹ 750	₹0	₹ 0	₹ 750	₹ 750	₹ 0	₹ 0	
6	Transport	₹ 410	₹ 410	₹0	₹0	₹ 410	₹ 410	₹ 0	₹0	
7	ICT Fee	₹ 1,820	₹ 1,820	₹ 1,820	₹ 1,820	₹ 1,820	₹ 1,820	₹ 1,820	₹ 1,820	
8	Training & Placement	₹ 0	₹ 1,000	₹0	₹0	₹ 0	₹ 1,000	₹ 0	₹0	
	Subtotal (A)	₹ 74,690	₹ 82,690	₹ 73,530	₹ 80,530	₹ 89,690	₹ 99,690	₹ 88,530	₹ 97,530	
В	Hostel Fees									
1	Hostel-Room Charges [Sharing-7990/-, Single -15980/-]	₹ 15,980	₹ 7,990	₹0	₹0	₹ 15,980	₹ 7,990	₹ 0	₹0	
2	Maintenance charges @ 10% of Room Charges	₹ 1,600	₹ 800	₹0	₹ 0	₹ 1,600	₹ 800	₹ 0	₹0	
3	Mess Establishment Charges @ 5% of Room Charges	₹ 800	₹ 400	₹ 0	₹ 0	₹ 800	₹ 400	₹0	₹ 0	
4	Water Charges @ 10% of Room Charges	₹ 1,600	₹ 800	₹0	₹0	₹ 1,600	₹ 800	₹0	₹0	
5	Hostel Electricity Charges Sharing-1210, Single-2420	₹ 2,420	₹ 1,210	₹0	₹ 0	₹ 2,420	₹ 1,210	₹ 0	₹0	
6	Cooler Usage Charges	₹ 680	₹ 680	₹0	₹0	₹ 680	₹ 680	₹0	₹0	
	Subtotal (B)	₹ 23,080	₹ 11,880	₹0	₹0	₹ 23,080	₹ 11,880	₹0	₹0	
	Payable Total Fees [A+B]	₹ 97,770	₹ 94,570	₹ 73,530	₹ 80,530	₹ 1,12,770	₹ 1,11,570	₹ 88,530	₹ 97,530	
	Payable Fees [For DASA Non SAARC & SAARC]									
C	Mess charges: Jan-Jun 2025 [Rs 135/- per day for 180 days] (As per actual)	₹ 24,300	₹ 24,300	₹ 0	₹0	₹ 24,300	₹ 24,300	₹ 0	₹ 0	
	Onlin	ie fee paym	ent through	link: https:	//erp.iiita.a	c.in/	大大大型			



Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad

Fee Structure Jan-Jun 2025 (Existing Batches)
Courses: PhD (Full Time) from Jul 2015 to Jan 2022

Categories: Gen. OBC, EWS, SC, ST & PwD

A	#Annual Dues	7th Sem Batch Jan- 22	8th Sem Batch Jul- 21	9th Sem Batch Jan- 21	10th Sem Batch-Jul-20	11th Sem Batch-Jan- 20	12th Sem, Batch-Jul- 19	13th Sem	Sem	15th Sem Batch- Jan-18	16th Sem Batch- Jul-17	17th Sem Batch- Jan-17	18th Sem Batch- Jul-16	19th Sem Batch- Jan-16	20th Sem Batch- Jul-15
	D- 1 + D - 1	750	0	750	0	750	0	750	0	500	0	500	0	500	
1	Benevolent Fund	750	0	750	0	750	0	750	0	500	0		0	500	
	Group Insurance & SWF	1480	0	1480	0	1480	0	1480	0	1,000	0		0		
3	Library Fee	1480	0	1480	0	1480	0	1480	0	1000	0		0	1000	
	Subtotal (A)	3710	0	3710	0	3710	0	3710	0	2500	0	2500	0	2500	0
В	Semester Fees														
1	Tuition Fee	30000	30000	30000	30000	30000	30000	30000	30000	19000	19000	17000	17000	15000	15000
2	Gymkhana Fees	1480	1480	1480	1480	1480	1480	1480	1480	1000	1000	1000	1000	1000	1000
3	**Examination Fee	1480	1480	1480	1480	1480	1480	1480	1480	0	0	0	0	0	0
4	**Grade Card Fee	750	750	750	750	750	750	750	750	0	0	0	0	0	0
5	Medical Fee	750	750	750	750	750	750	750	750	500	500	50,0	500	500	500
6	Transport	410	410	410	410	410	410	410	410	300	300	* 300	300	300	300
7	*Cooler Usage Charges	680	680	680	680	680	680	680	680	500	500	500	500	500	500
	Subtotal (B)	₹ 35,550	₹ 35,550	₹ 35,550	₹ 35,550	₹ 35,550	₹ 35,550	₹ 35,550	₹ 35,550	₹21,300	₹ 21,300	₹ 19,300	₹ 19,300	₹ 17,300	₹ 17,300
	Grand Total [A+B]	₹ 39,260	₹ 35,550	₹ 39,260	₹ 35,550	₹ 39,260	₹ 35,550	₹ 39,260	₹ 35,550	₹ 23,800	₹ 21,300	₹ 21,800	₹ 19,300	₹ 19,800	₹ 17,300
C	Mess charges: (As per actual) @₹24300/- for Jan-Jun 2025.	₹ 24,300	₹ 24,300	₹ 24,300	₹ 24,300	₹ 24,300	₹ 24,300	₹ 24,300	₹ 24,300	₹ 24,300	₹ 24,300	₹ 24,300	₹ 24,300	₹ 24,300	₹ 24,300

Note: Prior Submission to Thesis-"Graduating students of academic session Jan-Jun 2025, will also pay the Degree/Convocation Fee @ Rs 3630/- and Photograph Charges @ Rs 250/-

1- # Annual dues applicable for Ph.D. students who were enrolled in Jan Batch.

**Course Work Fee: Applicable for those students who are actually enrolled in course of study. As per R&D Cell note dated 15-01-2021 under old Ordinace from Jan-2018 & Earlier batches, who have already completed their course work, Exam Fee and Grade Card Fee waived off from the fee structure. Under New Ordinance from Jul-2018 batches onwards, till the submission of thesis the students is required to register and pay all fee.

*Cooler Usage Charges-Not applicable for those PhD students who are residing in Research Scholar Apartment (RSA).

Online fee payment through link: https://erp.iiita.ac.in/

Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad

Fee Structure Jan-Jun 2025

Courses: PhD (Regular) from Jul 2022 to Jul 2024 Categories:

Gen/OBC/EWS/SC/ST/PwD

A	Annual Dues#	Jul-24	Jan-24	Jul-23	Jan-23	Jul-22
	Annual Dues#	2nd Sem	3rd Sem	4th Sem	5th Sem	6th Sem
1	Benevolent Fund	₹0	₹ 750	₹0	₹ 750	₹0
2	Group Insurance & SWF	₹0	₹ 1,480	₹0	₹ 1,480	₹0
3	Library Fee	₹0	₹ 1,480	₹0	₹ 1,480	₹0
	Subtotal (A)	₹0	₹ 3,710	₹0	₹ 3,710	₹0
В	Semester Fees					
1	Tuition Fee	₹ 33,000	₹ 30,000	₹ 30,000	₹ 30,000	₹ 30,000
2	Gymkhana Fees	₹ 1,480	₹ 1,480	₹ 1,480	₹ 1,480	₹ 1,480
3	Examination Fee	₹ 1,480	₹ 1,480	₹ 1,480	₹ 1,480	₹ 1,480
4	Grade Card Fee	₹ 750	₹ 750	₹ 750	₹ 750	₹ 750
5	Medical Fee	₹ 750	₹ 750	₹ 750	₹ 750	₹ 750
6	Transport	₹410	₹410	₹ 410	₹410	₹ 410
7	ICT Fee	₹ 1,820	₹ 1,820	₹ 1,820	₹ 1,820	₹ 1,820
	Subtotal (B)	₹ 39,690	₹ 36,690	₹ 36,690	₹ 36,690	₹ 36,690
C	Hostel Fees					
1	Hostel-Room Charges [Sharing-7990/-, Single -15980/-]	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA
2	Maintenance charges @ 10% of Room Charges	₹ 1,600	₹ 1,600	₹ 1,600	₹ 1,600	₹ 1,600
3	Mess Establishment Charges @ 5% of Room Charges	₹ 800	₹ 800	₹ 800	₹ 800	₹ 800
4	Water Charges @ 10% of Room Charges	₹ 1,600	₹ 1,600	₹ 1,600	₹ 1,600	₹ 1,600
5	Hostel Electricity Charges - Sharing-1210, Single-2420	₹ 2,420	₹ 2,420	₹ 2,420	₹ 2,420	₹ 2,420
6	Cooler Usage Charges	₹ 680	₹ 680	₹ 680	₹ 680	₹ 680
	Subtotal (C)	₹ 7,100	₹ 7,100	₹ 7,100	₹ 7,100	₹ 7,100
	Payable Total Fees [A+B+C]	₹ 46,790	₹ 47,500	₹ 43,790	₹ 47,500	₹ 43,790
D	Mess charges: Jan-Jun 2025 [Rs 135/- per day for 180 days] (As per actual)	₹ 24,300	₹ 24,300	₹ 24,300	₹ 24,300	₹ 24,300

Online fee payment through link: https://erp.iiita.ac.in/

Note: C1:C6 hostel related fees of Rs 7100/- is not applicable for those PhD scholars who are residing in RSA.
Annual dues is applicable for Ph.D. students who were enrolled in Jan Batch.

